Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

03/31/25

04/07/25

04/14/25

04/21/25

04/28/25

05/05/25

05/12/25

05/19/25

05/26/25

06/02/25

06/09/25

06/16/25

06/23/25

06/30/25

DLNR

F & W - Lihue

1A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.569

$2.607

$2.380

$2.403

$2.463

$2.451

$2.419

$2.465

$2.461

$2.469

$2.469

$2.510

$2.660

$2.617

1B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.869

$2.921

$2.709

$2.744

$2.789

$2.774

$2.708

$2.771

$2.761

$2.734

$2.753

$2.820

$3.081

$3.029

DOT - Airport

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.569

$2.607

$2.380

$2.403

$2.463

$2.451

$2.419

$2.465

$2.461

$2.469

$2.469

$2.510

$2.660

$2.617

Loop

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.869

$2.921

$2.709

$2.744

$2.789

$2.774

$2.708

$2.771

$2.761

$2.734

$2.753

$2.820

$3.081

$3.029

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.869

$2.921

$2.709

$2.744

$2.789

$2.774

$2.708

$2.771

$2.761

$2.734

$2.753

$2.820

$3.081

$3.029

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.569

$2.607

$2.380

$2.403

$2.463

$2.451

$2.419

$2.465

$2.461

$2.469

$2.469

$2.510

$2.660

$2.617

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.869

$2.921

$2.709

$2.744

$2.789

$2.774

$2.708

$2.771

$2.761

$2.734

$2.753

$2.820

$3.081

$3.029

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.899

$2.951

$2.739

$2.774

$2.819

$2.804

$2.738

$2.801

$2.791

$2.764

$2.784

$2.851

$3.111

$3.060

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.569

$2.607

$2.380

$2.403

$2.463

$2.451

$2.419

$2.465

$2.461

$2.469

$2.469

$2.510

$2.660

$2.617

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.869

$2.921

$2.709

$2.744

$2.789

$2.774

$2.708

$2.771

$2.761

$2.734

$2.753

$2.820

$3.081

$3.029

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.899

$2.951

$2.739

$2.774

$2.819

$2.804

$2.738

$2.801

$2.791

$2.764

$2.784

$2.851

$3.111

$3.060

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.899

$2.951

$2.739

$2.774

$2.819

$2.804

$2.738

$2.801

$2.791

$2.764

$2.784

$2.851

$3.111

$3.060

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.725

$2.763

$2.536

$2.559

$2.619

$2.607

$2.575

$2.621

$2.617

$2.625

$2.625

$2.666

$2.816

$2.773

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.030

$3.082

$2.870

$2.905

$2.950

$2.935

$2.869

$2.932

$2.922

$2.895

$2.914

$2.981

$3.242

$3.190

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.775

$2.813

$2.586

$2.609

$2.669

$2.657

$2.625

$2.671

$2.667

$2.675

$2.675

$2.716

$2.866

$2.823

B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.080

$3.132

$2.920

$2.955

$3.000

$2.985

$2.919

$2.982

$2.972

$2.945

$2.964

$3.031

$3.292

$3.240

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.765

$2.803

$2.576

$2.599

$2.659

$2.647

$2.615

$2.661

$2.657

$2.665

$2.665

$2.706

$2.856

$2.813

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.070

$3.122

$2.910

$2.945

$2.990

$2.975

$2.909

$2.972

$2.962

$2.935

$2.954

$3.021

$3.282

$3.230

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.795

$2.833

$2.606

$2.629

$2.689

$2.677

$2.645

$2.691

$2.687

$2.695

$2.695

$2.736

$2.886

$2.843

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.100

$3.152

$2.940

$2.975

$3.020

$3.005

$2.939

$3.002

$2.992

$2.965

$2.984

$3.051

$3.312

$3.260

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.110

$3.162

$2.950

$2.985

$3.030

$3.015

$2.949

$3.012

$3.002

$2.975

$2.995

$3.062

$3.322

$3.271

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

1A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.110

$3.162

$2.950

$2.985

$3.030

$3.015

$2.949

$3.012

$3.002

$2.975

$2.995

$3.062

$3.322

$3.271

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.190

$3.242

$3.030

$3.065

$3.110

$3.095

$3.029

$3.092

$3.082

$3.055

$3.075

$3.142

$3.402

$3.351

Industrial

11C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.240

$3.292

$3.080

$3.115

$3.160

$3.145

$3.079

$3.142

$3.132

$3.105

$3.125

$3.192

$3.452

$3.401

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.410

$3.462

$3.250

$3.285

$3.330

$3.315

$3.249

$3.312

$3.302

$3.275

$3.295

$3.362

$3.622

$3.571

Hanamaulu

1E

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.410

$3.462

$3.250

$3.285

$3.330

$3.315

$3.249

$3.312

$3.302

$3.275

$3.295

$3.362

$3.622

$3.571

Wailua

1F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.110

$3.162

$2.950

$2.985

$3.030

$3.015

$2.949

$3.012

$3.002

$2.975

$2.995

$3.062

$3.322

$3.271

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.410

$3.462

$3.250

$3.285

$3.330

$3.315

$3.249

$3.312

$3.302

$3.275

$3.295

$3.362

$3.622

$3.571

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.410

$3.462

$3.250

$3.285

$3.330

$3.315

$3.249

$3.312

$3.302

$3.275

$3.295

$3.362

$3.622

$3.571

Waimea

11

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.410

$3.462

$3.250

$3.285

$3.330

$3.315

$3.249

$3.312

$3.302

$3.275

$3.295

$3.362

$3.622

$3.571




