				03/31/25	04/07/25	04/14/25	04/21/25	04/28/25	05/05/25	05/12/25	05/19/25	05/26/25	06/02/25	06/09/25	06/16/25	06/23/25	06/30/25
DLNR	F & W - Lihue	1A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.569	\$2.607	\$2.380	\$2.403	\$2.463	\$2.451	\$2.419	\$2.465	\$2.461	\$2.469	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.660	\$2.617
		1B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.869	\$2.921	\$2.709	\$2.744	\$2.789	\$2.774	\$2.708	\$2.771	\$2.761	\$2.734	\$2.753	\$2.820	\$3.081	\$3.029
DOT - Airport	Mokulele Loop	2A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.569	\$2.607	\$2.380	\$2.403	\$2.463	\$2.451	\$2.419	\$2.465	\$2.461	\$2.469	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.660	\$2.617
		2B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.869	\$2.921	\$2.709	\$2.744	\$2.789	\$2.774	\$2.708	\$2.771	\$2.761	\$2.734	\$2.753	\$2.820	\$3.081	\$3.029
	ARFF	2C	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.869	\$2.921	\$2.709	\$2.744	\$2.789	\$2.774	\$2.708	\$2.771	\$2.761	\$2.734	\$2.753	\$2.820	\$3.081	\$3.029
DOT-Highways	Lihue	3A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.569	\$2.607	\$2.380	\$2.403	\$2.463	\$2.451	\$2.419	\$2.465	\$2.461	\$2.469	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.660	\$2.617
		3B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.869	\$2.921	\$2.709	\$2.744	\$2.789	\$2.774	\$2.708	\$2.771	\$2.761	\$2.734	\$2.753	\$2.820	\$3.081	\$3.029
		3C	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.899	\$2.951	\$2.739	\$2.774	\$2.819	\$2.804	\$2.738	\$2.801	\$2.791	\$2.764	\$2.784	\$2.851	\$3.111	\$3.060
Dept of Water	Lihue	4A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.569	\$2.607	\$2.380	\$2.403	\$2.463	\$2.451	\$2.419	\$2.465	\$2.461	\$2.469	\$2.469	\$2.510	\$2.660	\$2.617
		4B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.869	\$2.921	\$2.709	\$2.744	\$2.789	\$2.774	\$2.708	\$2.771	\$2.761	\$2.734	\$2.753	\$2.820	\$3.081	\$3.029
ннѕс	кумн	5A	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.899	\$2.951	\$2.739	\$2.774	\$2.819	\$2.804	\$2.738	\$2.801	\$2.791	\$2.764	\$2.784	\$2.851	\$3.111	\$3.060
	ѕммн	5B	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.899	\$2.951	\$2.739	\$2.774	\$2.819	\$2.804	\$2.738	\$2.801	\$2.791	\$2.764	\$2.784	\$2.851	\$3.111	\$3.060
County of Kauai - Public Works	Lihue	6A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.725	\$2.763	\$2.536	\$2.559	\$2.619	\$2.607	\$2.575	\$2.621	\$2.617	\$2.625	\$2.625	\$2.666	\$2.816	\$2.773
		6B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.030	\$3.082	\$2.870	\$2.905	\$2.950	\$2.935	\$2.869	\$2.932	\$2.922	\$2.895	\$2.914	\$2.981	\$3.242	\$3.190
	Hanapepe ·	7A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.775	\$2.813	\$2.586	\$2.609	\$2.669	\$2.657	\$2.625	\$2.671	\$2.667	\$2.675	\$2.675	\$2.716	\$2.866	\$2.823
		7B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.080	\$3.132	\$2.920	\$2.955	\$3.000	\$2.985	\$2.919	\$2.982	\$2.972	\$2.945	\$2.964	\$3.031	\$3.292	\$3.240
	Караа	8A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.765	\$2.803	\$2.576	\$2.599	\$2.659	\$2.647	\$2.615	\$2.661	\$2.657	\$2.665	\$2.665	\$2.706	\$2.856	\$2.813
		8B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.070	\$3.122	\$2.910	\$2.945	\$2.990	\$2.975	\$2.909	\$2.972	\$2.962	\$2.935	\$2.954	\$3.021	\$3.282	\$3.230
	Princeville	9A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.795	\$2.833	\$2.606	\$2.629	\$2.689	\$2.677	\$2.645	\$2.691	\$2.687	\$2.695	\$2.695	\$2.736	\$2.886	\$2.843
		9B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$3.100	\$3.152	\$2.940	\$2.975	\$3.020	\$3.005	\$2.939	\$3.002	\$2.992	\$2.965	\$2.984	\$3.051	\$3.312	\$3.260
County of Kauai	Parks & Rec Lihue	10A	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.110	\$3.162	\$2.950	\$2.985	\$3.030	\$3.015	\$2.949	\$3.012	\$3.002	\$2.975	\$2.995	\$3.062	\$3.322	\$3.271
County of Kauai - Public Works Wastewater	Lihue	11A	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.110	\$3.162	\$2.950	\$2.985	\$3.030	\$3.015	\$2.949	\$3.012	\$3.002	\$2.975	\$2.995	\$3.062	\$3.322	\$3.271
	Marriott	11B	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.190	\$3.242	\$3.030	\$3.065	\$3.110	\$3.095	\$3.029	\$3.092	\$3.082	\$3.055	\$3.075	\$3.142	\$3.402	\$3.351
	Industrial	11C	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.240	\$3.292	\$3.080	\$3.115	\$3.160	\$3.145	\$3.079	\$3.142	\$3.132	\$3.105	\$3.125	\$3.192	\$3.452	\$3.401
	Kapaia	11D	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.410	\$3.462	\$3.250	\$3.285	\$3.330	\$3.315	\$3.249	\$3.312	\$3.302	\$3.275	\$3.295	\$3.362	\$3.622	\$3.571
	Hanamaulu	11E	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.410	\$3.462	\$3.250	\$3.285	\$3.330	\$3.315	\$3.249	\$3.312	\$3.302	\$3.275	\$3.295	\$3.362	\$3.622	\$3.571
	Wailua	11F	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.110	\$3.162	\$2.950	\$2.985	\$3.030	\$3.015	\$2.949	\$3.012	\$3.002	\$2.975	\$2.995	\$3.062	\$3.322	\$3.271
	Eleele	11G	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.410	\$3.462	\$3.250	\$3.285	\$3.330	\$3.315	\$3.249	\$3.312	\$3.302	\$3.275	\$3.295	\$3.362	\$3.622	\$3.571
	Hanapepe	11H	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.410	\$3.462	\$3.250	\$3.285	\$3.330	\$3.315	\$3.249	\$3.312	\$3.302	\$3.275	\$3.295	\$3.362	\$3.622	\$3.571
	Waimea	111	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.410	\$3.462	\$3.250	\$3.285	\$3.330	\$3.315	\$3.249	\$3.312	\$3.302	\$3.275	\$3.295	\$3.362	\$3.622	\$3.571